
 

St. Joseph Chapel Events 
May-June 2025 

 
We are open Wednesdays, Fridays and Saturdays.  

(NOT EVERY OPEN DAY IS SHOWN BELOW.) 
 
v To see the latest on our “Calendar of Events” go to our website: https://terrasanctaministries.net, then go to 

“Schedule” page, and when on it hit the blue “2025 Calendar of Events” button.  
 
 
MAY (Month of the Blessed Virgin Mary) 
1. (Thurs. May 1) St. Joseph the Worker: OPEN (normal schedule)  
2. (Fri. May 2) FIRST FRIDAY: 
3. (Sat. Mary 3) FIRST SATURDAY:  
4. (Wed. May 7) FIRST WEDNESDAY: 
5. (Sat. May 10) May Crowning:  
6. (Thurs. May 15) THIRD THURSDAY: 7:00 pm Holy Hour & Mass for Vocations 
7. (Mon. May 19) THIRD MONDAY: 7:00 pm Holy Hour & Mass of Reparation 
8. (Sat. May 31) May Crowning:  
 
JUNE (The Sacred Heart of Jesus) 
1. (Wed. June 4) FIRST WEDNESDAY: 
2. (Fri. June 6) FIRST FRIDAY: 
3. (Sat. June 7) FIRST SATURDAY: 
4. (Fri. June 13) St. Anthony of Padua:  
5. (Mon. June 16) THIRD MONDAY: 7:00 pm Holy Hour & Mass of Reparation 
6. (Thurs. June 19) THIRD THURSDAY: 7:00 pm Holy Hour & Mass for Vocations 
7. (Fri. June 27) Solemnity of the Sacred Heart of Jesus:  
8. (Sat. June 28) Memorial of the Immaculate Heart of Mary:  
 
 

For more information, call/text (313-727-9784) or email (abunaalex@yahoo.com)  
Fr. Alex Kratz, OFM, Spiritual Director of Terra Sancta Ministries. 

https://terrasanctaministries.net/
mailto:abunaalex@yahoo.com

